
Book

Online

Wonthaggi Union
BASS
COAST

CINEMA SESSION TIMES
Tuesday December 10 

4.00pm Wicked Part 1 [PG]
7.30pm

Red One [PG] (OCAP)1.30pm

Super/Man: The Christopher
Reeves Story [M]

Tuesday December 24
10.30am Red One [PG] 
1.30pm Wicked Part 1 [PG] (OCAP)

Friday December 27 
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG] 1.30pm
Wicked Part 1 [PG]4.00pm

Piece by Piece [PG]

7.30pm Rumours [M] 

Saturday December 28
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG] 

1.30pm
Piece by Piece [PG]

4.30pm
Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG] (OCAP)

7.30pm Unbreakable: The Jelena Dokic
Story [M]

Sunday December 29
10.30am Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
Rumours [M]

Tuesday December 31
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG] 1.30pm
4.30pm Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]

Piece by Piece [PG] (OCAP)

Wednesday January 1
10.30am Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
Paddington in Peru [PG]

Thursday January 2
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
Paddington in Peru [PG]

Friday January 3
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG]  (OCAP)1.30pm
Paddington in Peru [PG]4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]

7.30pm Piece by Piece [PG] 

Saturday January 4
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG]
1.30pm Paddington in Peru [PG]
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]

7.30pm Rumours [M]

Sunday January 5
10.30am Moana 2 [PG]  (OCAP)
1.30pm
4.30pm Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]

Paddington in Peru [PG]

Wednesday January 8
10.30am Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
Paddington in Peru [PG]

Thursday January 9
10.30am Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
Paddington in Peru [PG]

Tuesday January 7
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
Paddington in Peru [PG] (OCAP)

Friday January 10
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG] 1.30pm
Paddington in Peru [PG]4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]

7.30pm Rumours [M]
Saturday January 11
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG]
1.30pm Paddington in Peru [PG]
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG] (OCAP)

7.30pm Piece by Piece [PG]
Sunday January 12
10.30am Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
Paddington in Peru [PG]

Tuesday January 14
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG] 1.30pm
4.30pm

Paddington in Peru [PG]

Rumours [M]
Wednesday January 15
10.30am Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Paddington in Peru [PG]
Piece by Piece [PG] (OCAP)

Tuesday December 17

4.30pm
Wicked Part 1 [PG]

7.30pm Red One [PG]

1.30pm

Super/Man: The Christopher
Reeves Story [M]

Friday December 20

4.30pm
Wicked Part 1 [PG]

7.30pm Red One [PG]

1.30pm

Memoir of a Snail [M] (OCAP)

Saturday December 21

10.30am
Audrey [MA15+]1.30pm

Wicked Part 1 [PG]

4.30pm

Red One [PG] 

7.00pm

Unbreakable: The Jelena Dokic
Story [M]

Sunday December 22

1.30pm

Unbreakable: The Jelena Dokic
Story [M] (OCAP)

4.30pm Rumours [M] (OCAP)

10.30am

Piece by Piece [PG]

This information is correct at the time of printing.
Please check our website for further information.
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Wednesday January 1
10.30am Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
Paddington in Peru [PG]

Thursday January 2
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
Paddington in Peru [PG]

Friday January 3
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG]  (OCAP)1.30pm
Paddington in Peru [PG]4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]

7.30pm Piece by Piece [PG] 

Saturday January 4
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG]
1.30pm Paddington in Peru [PG]
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]

7.30pm Rumours [M]

Sunday January 5
10.30am Moana 2 [PG]  (OCAP)
1.30pm
4.30pm Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]

Paddington in Peru [PG]

Wednesday January 8
10.30am Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
Paddington in Peru [PG]

Thursday January 9
10.30am Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
Paddington in Peru [PG]

Tuesday January 7
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
Paddington in Peru [PG] (OCAP)

Friday January 10
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG] 1.30pm
Paddington in Peru [PG]4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]

7.30pm Rumours [M]
Saturday January 11
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG]
1.30pm Paddington in Peru [PG]
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG] (OCAP)

7.30pm Piece by Piece [PG]
Sunday January 12
10.30am Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
Paddington in Peru [PG]

Tuesday January 14
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG] 1.30pm
4.30pm

Paddington in Peru [PG]

Rumours [M]
Wednesday January 15
10.30am Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Paddington in Peru [PG]
Piece by Piece [PG] (OCAP)

Thursday January 16
10.30am Magic Beach [G]
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG] (OCAP)
Paddington in Peru [PG]

Friday January 17
10.30am
1.30pm

Paddington in Peru [PG]

4.30pm Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
7.30pm Piece by Piece [PG]

Magic Beach [G]

Saturday January 18
10.30am
1.00pm

Paddington in Peru [PG]

3.30pm
5.30pm Piece by Piece [PG]

Magic Beach [G]
Moana 2 [PG] (OCAP)

Sunday January 19
10.30am Magic Beach [G]
1.30pm Paddington in Peru [PG]

Tuesday January 21
10.30am
1.30pm
4.30pm

Paddington in Peru [PG]
Magic Beach [G]

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]

Wednesday January 22
10.30am

Moana 2 [PG] 
1.30pm
4.30pm

Paddington in Peru [PG]
Magic Beach [G]

Thursday January 23
10.30am
1.30pm
4.30pm

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG] 
Paddington in Peru [PG]

We Live In Time [M]

7.30pm You Should Have Been Here
Yesterday [M]

4.30pm You Should Have Been Here
Yesterday [M]

Friday January 24
10.30am
1.30pm Paddington in Peru [PG] (OCAP)
4.30pm Sonic the Hedgehog 3 [PG]
7.30pm A Real Pain [MA15+]

Magic Beach [G]

Saturday January 25

10.30am
1.30pm

Paddington in Peru [PG]

4.30pm
7.30pm

Magic Beach [G]
A Real Pain [MA15+] (OCAP)
We Live In Time [M]

Sunday January 26
1.30pm Magic Beach [G]
3.30pm Paddington in Peru [PG]

Tuesday January 28
10.30am
1.00pm
4.30pm

Paddington in Peru [PG]
Magic Beach [G]

We Live In Time [M]

This information is correct at the time of printing.
Please check our website for further information.


